Vereinspokalwertung 2013
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Duathlon / Triathlon
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Punkte Starts
4.733
4.673
3.442
2.036
1.850
1.556
1.251

370
250
132
2.713
200
425

Martin
Georg
Timo
Hartmut
Frank
Uwe
Sven
Thomas
Christian
Thomas
Anja
Beatrix
Elias

Eschtruth

4 (3) Kinhl
Ulm

10 (9) Graf
1 (1) Schwarz-Granzow

1 (4) Landau
2 (1) DreRler
5 (5) Metzger
6 (6) Herzig
7 (13) Bucher
8 (12) Jargon
2 (3) Noding
1 (1) Jargon
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9
Schiler / Jugendliche

Méanner
Frauen



